IMPORTANT NOTICE TO
FOOD STAMP
PARTICIPANTS

You are not required to report changes
unless

Your address changes
OR

Your household’s total gross monthly
iIncome, before deductions goes over

Persons in your Report if income goes over
Household

$1174
$1579
$1984
$2389
$2794
$3200
$3605
$4010
$4416
10 $4822

Each additional member +$406
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You and all members of your household must report these changes by the
10" of the month after the month a change happens.

If you have any questions regarding what you must report, or if there are more than ten persons
in your household and you need the income limit, please contact your eligibility specialist.

YOU MAY BE REQUIRED TO REPORT ADDITIONAL CHANGES FOR OTHER PROGRAMS!







