IMPORTANT NOTICE TO FOOD STAMP PARTICIPANTS

You are not required to report changes

unless

Your address changes

OR

Your household's total gross monthly income, before deductions goes over

Persons in your	Report if income goes over			
Household				
1	\$1174			
2	\$1579			
3	\$1984			
4	\$2389			
5	\$2794			
6	\$3200			
7	\$3605			
8	\$4010			
9	\$4416			
10	\$4822			
Each additional member	+\$406			

You and all members of your household must report these changes by the 10th of the month after the month a change happens.

If you have any questions regarding what you must report, or if there are more than ten persons in your household and you need the income limit, please contact your eligibility specialist.

YOU MAY BE REQUIRED TO REPORT ADDITIONAL CHANGES FOR OTHER PROGRAMS!